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Breakfast Entrees

Granola with Honey and Almonds

Ingredients: Organic rolled oats, organic evaporated can juice, expeller pressed canola oil, coconut, almonds, sesame seeds, sunflower seeds, cashews, walnuts, honey, sea salt, natural vanilla flavor, epazote leaf, organic cardamom seed, organic fennel seed, organic fenugreek seed, and organic nutmeg.

Contains:  Almonds, Cashews, and Walnuts.

Maple and Brown Sugar Oatmeal

Ingredients:  100% natural rolled oats, brown sugar, creamer (coconut oil, corn syrup solids, sodium caseinate, dipotassium phosphate, sugar, mono & diglycerides, polysorbate 80, sodium silicoaluminate, tetra sodium, pyropysphate, soy lecithin), salt, natural & artificial flavor.

Contains: Soy and dairy products

Blueberry Pancakes

Ingredients:  Enriched cake flour (bleached wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mono nitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), imitation blueberries (Dextrose, Partially hydrogenated vegetable oil (soybean and cottonseed), Bleached-enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Citric acid, Cellulose gum, Maltodextrin, Artificial flavor, and artificial colors (FD&C red #40, Blue #1, Blue #2), sugar, soy flour, corn sugar, powdered buttermilk, vegetable shortening (soy or cottonseed), sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, sodium acid pyrophosphate, mono calcium phosphate, salt, powdered whole eggs, artificial flavoring.

Contains: Dairy, soy, wheat, and eggs.

Cooked Scrambled Eggs with Sausage

Ingredients:  Freeze-dried cooked scrambled eggs (liquid whole eggs, non-fat milk, soybean oil, modified food starch, salt, xanthan gum, citric acid, butter flavor (maltodextrin, natural butter flavor, annatto, and turmeric [for color]), pepper), freeze-dried cooked pork sausage (pork, salt, spices, sugar, sodium phosphate)

Contains: Eggs, Milk, Soy

Strawberry Creamed Wheat

Ingredients: Wheat Farina (Wheat Farina, wheat germ, calcium carbonate, ferric phosphate, niacin, thiamine monoitrate, riboflavin,), creamer (coconut oil, corn syrup solids, sodium caseinate [a milk derivative], dipotassium phosphate, sugar, mono & diglycerides, polysorbate 80, sodium silicoaluminate, tetrasodium, pyrophosphate, soy lecithin), sugar, salt, artificial flavoring.

Contains: Wheat, Dairy & Soy

Chocolate Protein Shake

Ingredients: Sugar, soy protein isolate creamer (partially hydrogenated coconut oil, corn syrup solids, sodium caseinate  [a milk derivative], sucrose, dipotassium phosphate, propylene glycol esters of fatty acids, mono & diglycerides, sodium silicoaluminate, salt, soy lecithin, carrageenan, artificial color and flavor), nonfat dry milk, sweet dairy wheat, salt, ditched cocoa, xanthan gum, cellulose gum, artificial flavor. 

Contains: Soy and Dairy Products.

Entrees

Chicken Ala King 

Ingredients:  Chicken a la King:  Cooked Chicken, Mushrooms, Pimientos, Green Peppers, Nonfat Dry Milk, Celery, Corn Oil, Wheat Flour, and Contains 2% or Less of: Chicken Base (chicken including natural chicken juices, maltodextrin, hydrolyzed corn gluten, dried whey, spice extractives and onion powder, autolyzed yeast extract, turmeric), Salt, Chicken Fat, Sugar, Modified Cornstarch, Yeast Extract, Safflower Oil, Natural Flavor, Onion Powder, Spices, Citric Acid, and Ascorbic Acid.  Precooked Noodles:  Durum Semolina, Whole Eggs, and Salt.  Contains: Milk, Wheat, and Egg.

Lasagna 

Ingredients:  Lasagna:  Tomatoes (tomatoes, tomato juice, salt, citric acid, calcium chloride), Tomato Paste, Enriched Macaroni Product (durum semolina, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Cooked Ground Beef, Dehydrated Onions, Modified Cornstarch, Salt, Sugar, Spices, Flavoring, Garlic Powder, and Dehydrated Parsley Flakes.  Cheese Blend:  Mozzarella Cheese Flavoring (mozzarella cheese [cultured milk, salt, enzymes], calcium caseinate, corn oil, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, sodium caseinate, salt, glucono-delta-lactone, maltodextrin, sodium aluminum phosphate, butter [cream], natural and artificial flavors), and Dehydrated Parmesan and Romano (made from cow’s milk) Cheeses (part-skim milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes).  Contains: Wheat, Milk, Soy

Noodles & Chicken

Ingredients:  Precooked Noodles:  Durum Semolina, Whole Eggs, and Salt.  Noodles & Chicken Sauce:  Cooked Chicken, Sweet Red Peppers, Modified Cornstarch, Chicken Fat, Chicken Base (chicken including natural chicken juices, maltodextrin, dried whey), Salt, Sugar, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein (hydrolyzed corn soy wheat gluten protein, soybean oil), Flavoring (autolyzed yeast extract, safflower oil, natural flavor), Onion Powder, Dried Parsley, Spices, and Turmeric (for color).

Contains:  Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Soy

Chicken Teriyaki w/Rice

Ingredients:  Chicken Teriyaki: Cooked Chicken, Soy Sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), Brown Sugar, Bamboo Shoots, Mushrooms, Red Peppers, Green Peas, Modified Cornstarch, Sherry Wine (contains sulfite), Onions, Green Peppers, Garlic Powder, Spice, Salt.  Rice:  Precooked Rice.  Contains: Soy, Wheat

Vegetable Stew with Beef

Ingredients:  Potatoes, Cooked Beef (Beef, Salt), Carrots, Corn, Corn Oil, Modified Cornstarch, Hydrolyzed Corn Torula and Brewers Yeast Wheat Gluten Soy Protein, Dehydrated Onions, Salt, Sugar, Spices,  Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Garlic Powder, and Spice Extract.  Contains: Wheat, Soy

Beef Stroganoff 

Ingredients:  Beef Stroganoff: Cooked Beef, Sour Cream (cultured cream, milk, whey, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, calcium sulfate, locust bean gum, and cultures), Mushrooms, Modified Cornstarch, Corn Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Dehydrated Onions, Salt, Hydrolyzed Corn Torula and Brewers Yeast Wheat Gluten Soy Protein, Lemon Juice Concentrate and Lemon Oil, Beef Base (roasted beef and concentrated beef stock, hydrolyzed corn gluten, soy, corn, and wheat protein, sugar, dried whey, and yeast extract), Flavoring, Molasses, Spice, Garlic Powder, and Soybean Oil.  Precooked Noodles:  Durum Semolina, Whole Eggs, and Salt.  Contains: Milk, Wheat, Soy, Egg

Spaghetti w/Meat and Sauce

Ingredients:  Enriched Spaghetti (durum semolina, niacin, iron [ferrous sulfate], thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Tomato Paste, Beef, and contains 1.5% or less of the following:  Textured Soy Flour, Salt, Sugar, Dehydrated Cheese (cheddar cheese [milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes], cream, salt, sodium phosphate, lactic acid), Hydrolyzed Corn Torula and Brewers Yeast Wheat Gluten Soy Protein, Spices, Onion Powder, Flavoring, Garlic Powder, Soybean Oil, and Caramel Color.  Contains: Wheat, Soy, Milk

Rotini with Beef

Ingredients: Rotini noodles (Durum Semolina Flour (Wheat), Niacin, Iron (Ferrous Sulfate), Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Instant Tomato Sauce Mix (Modified potato starch, tomato powder, sugar, hydrolyzed soy protein, corn syrup solids, salt, soybean oil, sunflower oil, onions*, Carrots*, contains less than 2% of: yeast extract, parsley*, spices, garlic*, onion powder, silicon dioxide, caramel color, citric acid, sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), monoglycerides, dipotassium phosphate, paprika extract (for color), natural flavors, disodium inosinate, red 40), Freeze dried cooked seasoned hamburger (beef, salt, spices, flavorings, hydrolyzed corn protein, grill flavor, (Maltodextrin, Flavor (from corn oil), modified corn starch, corn syrup solids)).

*dehydrated

Contains: Soy, Wheat, Milk

Fettuccine Alfredo

Ingredients: Modified cornstarch, partially hydrogenated canola and soybean oil, natural flavor, corn syrup solids, salt, disodium phosphate, sugar, nonfat milk, contains less than 2% of: sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), dipotassium phosphate, garlic powder, spice, mono and diglycerides, disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate, silicon dioxide, dried parsley.

Contains: Milk and Soy

Creamy Potato Soup

Ingredients:  Creamy Potato Soup Mix (Potatoes* (potatoes, monoglycerides, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bisulfate, citric acid), maltodextrin, butter (sweet cream, salt), modified potato starch, whey , corn*, corn syrup solids, sour cream solids, whey protein concentrate, onion*, salt, carrots*, nonfat dry milk, cultured nonfat dry milk, contains less than 2% of: onion powder, disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate, garlic powder, yeast extract, turkey*, silicon dioxide, disodium phosphate, parsley*, citric acid, modified cornstarch, spice, natural flavor, chicken*, turmeric extract (for color)), Freeze dried sweet corn.

*dehydrated

Contains: Milk

Italian Style Wedding Soup

Ingredients: Rotini noodles (Durum Semolina Flour (Wheat), Niacin, Iron (Ferrous Sulfate), Thiamine, Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Italian Wedding Soup Mix (Maltodextrin, hydrolyzed corn, soy and wheat gluten proteins, corn syrup solids, modified potato starch, onion*, spinach*, Carrot*, salt, soybean oil, contains less than 2% of: rendered chicken fat, disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate, silicon dioxide, garlic powder, yeast extract, modified corn or tapioca starch, spice, parsley*, caramel color, natural flavoring, parmesan cheese (milk, cultures, salt, enzymes, potassium sorbate), turmeric extract (for color)), Freeze dried cooked Meatballs (beef, toasted wheat crumbs (enriched bleached wheat flour 9niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid) durum flour, leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate) isolate soy protein, salt, dehydrated onions, spices, garlic powder, dehydrated parsley, sugar, onion powder, dehydrated parsley, sugar, onion powder, hydrogenated soybean oil).

*dehydrated

Contains: Soy, Wheat, Milk

Chicken Noodle Soup

Ingredients: Enriched Pasta (durum flour, egg yolks, niacin, ferrous sulfate (iron), thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin and folic acid), Chicken Noodle Soup Base (Maltodextrin, modified potato starch, corn syrup solids, salt, onion*, chicken*, carrots*, hydrolyzed soy protein, hydrolyzed corn protein, rendered chicken fat, contains less than 2% of: yeast extract, hydrolyzed wheat gluten protein, disodium inosinate disodium guanylate, parsley*, silicon dioxide, sunflower oil, natural flavor, sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), turmeric extract (for color), monoglycerides, dipotassium phosphate, caramel color), Freeze dried Chicken (freeze dried cooked white chicken meat).

*dehydrated

Contains: Wheat, Soy and Dairy Product

Creamy Vegetable Soup

Ingredients: Creamy Vegetable Soup Base (Modified potato starch, maltodextrin, butter (sweet cream, salt), whey, salt, whey protein concentrate, nonfat dry milk, onion*, broccoli*, carrots*, sugar, contains less than 2% of : yeast extract, silicon dioxide, onion powder, parsley*, red bell peppers*, disodium phosphate, disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate, garlic powder, spice, autolyzed yeast extract, natural flavor (contains torula yeast), soy sauce (salt, soybeans, wheat and maltodextrin), turmeric extract (for color), Freeze dried Cooked Pork Sausage Crumble (pork, salt, sugar, spices, sodium phosphate).

*dehydrated

Contains: Wheat, Soy, and Milk

Á La Carte

Garden Green Peas

Ingredients:  Peas and Salt.

Green Beans

Ingredients:  Green Beans.

Sweet Corn

Ingredients:  Whole sweet Kernel Corn.

Vegetable Combo

Ingredients:  (Garden Green Peas, Green Beans, and Corn)

.

Organic Strawberries

Ingredients: Freeze dried organic strawberries.

Organic Bananas 

Ingredients: Freeze dried organic bananas.

Broccoli

Ingredients:  cut broccoli, no additives or preservatives

Allergens: processed in a plant that handles wheat, egg, dairy, soy, peanut and almond products. 

Diced Beef

Ingredients:  Beef, Flavoring, and Salt.

Diced Chicken

Ingredients:  Chicken Meat, and Salt.

Ground Beef

Ingredients:  Beef, Flavoring and Salt

Sausage Crumbles

Ingredients:  Freeze dried cooked pork sausage (pork, salt, spices, sugar, sodium phosphate).

Cooked Ham

Ingredients: Freeze dried ham (pork, salt, sugar, sodium phosphate, smoke flavor, sodium ertythorbate, spices, sodium nitrite). 

Cooked White Turkey

Ingredients: Freeze dried cooked white turkey meat. 

Meat Combo

Ingredients:  (Diced Beef, Diced Chicken, Ground Beef)

Instant White Rice

Ingredients:  Enriched Precooked Long Grain Rice(rice Niacin, iron[ferric orthophosphate] thiamine [thiamine mononitrate], folic acid). Contains no gluten 

Apple Drink Mix:

Ingredients:  Sugar, Apple juice powder (maltodextrin, natural flavors [apple juice solids and natural flavors], caramel color, sodium benzoate), citric acid, sodium citrate BB, xanthan gum, ascorbic acid, artificial apple flavor (maltodextrin, artificial flavors) malic acid, caramel color. 

Allergens:  Processed in a plant that handles wheat, egg, milk, soy bean, peanut, and almond products.

Whey Milk

Ingredients:  Sweet whey,  creamer (coonut oil, corn syrup solids, sodium casinate [a milk derivative], dipostassium phosphate, sugar mono and diglyceridea, polysorbate 80, sodium silicoaluminate, tetrasodium pyrophosphate, soy leithin) nonfat milk, sugar, guar gum, vitamin A, vitamin D, Contains no gluten.

Allergens: Dairy and Soy

Orange drink mix

Ingredients: Sugar, citric acid, orange juice powder (corn syrup solids, natural flavors [contains orange juice solids] citric acid, BHT) natural and artificial orange flavor, sodium citrate, ascorbic acid, FD&C Yellow #6. Contains no gluten.

Chocolate Flavor Milk

Ingredients:  Sugar, creamer [coconut oil, con syrup solids, sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), dipotassium phosphate, sugar, non and diglycerides, polysorbate 80, sodium silicoaluminate, tetrasodium pyrophosphate, soy lecithin], nonfat dry milk, Dutch cocoa.  

Allergens: Contains milk and soy.  Processed in a plant that handles milk, wheat, egg, and soybean peanut and almond products

Strawberry Gelatin

Ingredients:  Sugar, Strawberry Gelatin (gelatin, fumaric acid, sodium citrate). 

Allergens: Processed in a plant that handles wheat, egg, dairy, soy, peanut, and almond products.

Chocolate Pudding

INGREDIENTS:  Sugar, modified food starch, nonfat dry milk, creamer (partially hydrogenated coconut oil, corn syrup solids, sodium caseinate [ a milk derivative], dipostassium phosphate, sugar, propylene glycol esters of fatty acids, mono and diglycerides, sodium silicoaluminate, salt, soy lecithin carrageenan, artificial flavor, artificial color), ditched cocoa (processed with alkali), cream plus (maltodextrin, natural cream flavor), xanthan gum, corn syrup solids, salt, lecithin powder (soy, flour, soy lecithin, dolomite) natural and artificial flavor. 

Allergens: Contains Dairy and Soy 

Raspberry Crumble:

RASPBERRY SAUCE MIX:  Sugar, Freeze Dried Raspberries, Modified Corn Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, and Corn Oil. 

CHOCOLATE COOKIE CRUMBS: Sugar, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, and folic acid), Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Cornstarch, Baking Soda, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Vanillin (an artificial flavor), Chocolate, and Whey. 

Contains: Milk, Wheat, Soy

Blueberry Cheesecake:

CHEESECAKE MIX:  Cheesecake Powder (sugar, dried baker's cheese [skim milk, lactic acid, culture], dried buttermilk, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, modified food starch, dextrose, whey, corn syrup solids, sodium phosphate, tetrasodium pyrophosphate, sodium caseinate, lactic acid, salt, sour cream powder, calcium lactate, artificial flavor, glycerol monostearate, maltodextrin, lemon juice solids, yellow no. 5, yellow no. 6, natural flavor, BHA [preservative]), vanilla Pudding, (sugar, food starch modified, dextrose, disodium phoshate and tetrasodium pyrophosphate, and contains 2% or less salt, nonfat dry milk, partially pydrogenated soybean oil with BHA [preservative], mono and diglycerides with propyl gallate and citric acid [preservatives], titanium dioxide [for color], natural and artificial flavors, yellow no. 5, yellow no 6) Whole Milk Powder, and Lecithin.

BLUEBERRY TOPPING MIX: Sugar, Freeze Dried Blueberries, Blueberry Powder, Modified Food Starch, Citric Acid, and Corn Oil.

GRAHAM CRACKER CRUMBS: Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), graham Flour, Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Molasses Preserved With Sulfur Dioxide, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Leavening (baking soda, calcium phosphate), and Salt.

Contains: Milk, Soy, Wheat

Pineapple Chunks: 

Ingredients: Pineapple, No additives or Preservatives

Allergens: Processed in a plant that handles wheat, egg, dairy, and soy, peanut and almond products.

Cinnamon Apple Slices:

Ingredients: apple, Sugar, Cinnamon. No additives or preservatives. 

Allergens: Processed in a plant that handles wheat, egg, dairy, and soy, peanut and almond products.

Bananas:

Ingredients: Freeze dried organic bananas

Allergens: Processed in a plant that handles wheat, egg, dairy, and soy, peanut and almond products.

Strawberries:

Ingredients: Freeze dried organic strawberries

Allergens: Processed in a plant that handles wheat, egg, dairy, and soy, peanut and almond products.

 GLUTEN FREE PACKAGE

Creamy Potato Soup

Ingredients:  Creamer (partially hydrogenated coconut oil, corn syrup solids, sodium caseinate [a milk derivative], dipotassium phosphate, sugar, propylene glycol esters of fatty acids, mono and siglycerides, sodium silicoaluminate, salt, soy lecithin, carrageenan, artificial flavor, artificial color), potato dices, modified food starch, chicken bouillon (chicken soup base [corn syrup solids, salt, corn starch, hydrolyzed corn, soy protein, rendered chicken fat, sugar, onion powder, disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate, spices, turmeric, dehydrated parsley, silicon dioxide], salt, sugar, yeast extract, sweet whey, turmeric, garlic powder, caramel color, dehygrated onion), chopped onion, onion powder, parsley flakes. Contains no gluten 

Contains: Milk

Buttermilk Pancakes:

Ingredients: White rice flour, dextrose, sugar, soy, flour, soybean oil, buttermilk powder, whole eggs (whole effs, sodium silicoaluminate), corn starch, sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, salt, monocalcium phosphate, artificial & natural flavor. Contains no gluten.

Allergens: Processes in a plant that handles wheat egg, dairy, soy, peanut and almond products. 

Cheesy Broccoli Soup:

Ingredients: Creamer [partially hydrogenated coconut oil, corn syrup solids, sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), dipotassium phosphate, sugar, propylene glycol esters of fatty acids, mono and diglycerides, sodium silicoaluminate, salt, soy lecithin, carrageenan, artificial flavor, artificial color], cheese base {whey, buttermilk solids cheeses [granular and cheddar (pasteurized milk cheese culture, salt, enzymes)], whey protein concentrate, salt, sodium phosphate, citric acid, FD&C Yellow #5, FD&C Yellow #6, lactic acid, enzyme}, modified food starch, broccoli, chicken soup base (corn syrup solids, salt, corn starch, hydrolyzed corn, soy protein, rendered chicken fat, sugar, onion powder, disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate, spices, turmeric, dehydrated parsley, silicon dioxide), chopped onion, celery, salt, yeast extract, onion powder, parsley flakes, sweet whey. Contains no gluten. 

Allergens: Processed in a plant that handles wheat, egg dairy, soy, peanut and almond products. 

Cheesy Potato Soup:

Ingredients: Cheese base (whey, buttermilk solids, cheeses [granular and cheddar {pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes}], whey protein concentrate, salt, sodium phosphate, citric acid, FD&C Yellow #5, FD&C Yellow #6, lactic acids, enzyme), creamer (partially hydrogenated coconut oil, corn syrup solids, sodium caseinate [a milk derivative], dipotassium phosphate, sugar, propylene glycol esters of fatty acids, mono and diglycerides, sodium silicoaluminate, salt soy lecithin, carrageenan, artificial flavor, artificial color), potato dices, modified food starch, chicken bouillon (chicken soup base [corn syrup solids, salt, corn starch, hydrolyzed corn, soy protein, rendered chicken fat, sugar, onion powder, disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate, spices, turmeric dehydrated parsley, silicon dioxide] salt, sugar, yeast extract, turmeric garlic powder, caramel color, dehydrated onion) chopped onion, sweet whey, salt, yeast extract, onion powder, parsley flakes. Contains no gluten. 

Allergens: Processed in a plant that handles wheat, egg dairy, and soy, peanut and almond products.

Chili:

Ingredients: Pinto beans, red beans (small precooked), modified food starch, chopped onion, beef base (salt, hydrolyzed soy protein [including partically hydrogenated soybean oil], sugar, torula yeast, corn starch, caramel color, maltodextrin, onion powder, yeast extract and natural flavor, citric acid, silicon dioxide), red and green bell peppers, dehydrated tomato paste, salt, chili pepper powder, sugar, chicken soup base (corn syrup soilids, salt corn starch, hyfrolyzed corn, soy protein, rendered chicken fat, sugar, onion powder, disodium inocinate, disodium guanylate, spices, turmeric, dehydrated parsley, silicon dioxide), xanthan gum, cumin, garlic powder, caramel color. Contains no gluten.

Allergens: Processed in a plant that handles wheat, egg dairy, and soy, peanut and almond products.

Creamy Vegetable Soup:

Ingredients: Creamer (partially hydrogenated coconut oil, corn syrup solids, sodium caseinate [a milk derivative], dipotassium phosphate, sugar propylene glycol esters of fatty acids, mono and diglycerides, sodium silicoaluminate, salt, soy lecithin, carrageenan, artificial flavor, artificial color), modified food starch, potato dices, carrot dices, chopped onion, chicken soup base (corn syrup solids, salt, corn starch, hydrolyzed corn, soy protein, rendered chicken fat, sugar, onion powder, disodium inosinate, sidodium guanylate, spices, turmeric, dehydrated parsley, silicon dioxide), sweet whey, celery slices, salt, onion powder, parsley flakes. Contains no gluten.

Allergens: Processed in a plant that handles wheat, egg dairy, and soy, peanut and almond products.

Oatmeal:

Ingredients: Whole Grain oats. Contains no gluten.

Allergens: Processed in a plant that handles wheat, egg dairy, and soy, peanut and almond products.

Orange Drink Mix:

Ingredients: Sugar, citric acid, orange juice powder (corn syrup solids, natural flavors [contains orange juice solids], citric acid, BHT), natural and artificial orange flavor, sodium citrate, ascorbic acid, FD&C Yellow #6. Contains no gluten.

Allergens: Processed in a plant that handles wheat, egg dairy, and soy, peanut and almond products.

White Milk Substitute:

Ingredients: Sweet whey, creamer (coconut oil, corn syrup solids, sodium caseinate [a milk derivative], dipotassium phosphate, sugar, mono and diglycerides, polusorbate 80, sodium silicoaluminate, tetrasodium pyrophosphate, soy lecithin), nonfat milk, sugar guar gum, vitamin A, vitamin D. Contains no gluten. 

Allergens: Processed in a plant that handles wheat, egg dairy, soy, peanut and almond products. 

White Rice:

Ingredients: Enriched precooked long grain rice (rice, Niacin, iron [gerric orthophosphate] thiamine [thiamine mononitrate], folic acid). Contains no Gluten. 

Allergens: Processed in a plant that handles wheat, egg dairy, and soy, peanut and almond products. 

Vegetarian

Granola with Honey & Almonds

Ingredients:  Rolled Oats, Rolled Wheat, Brown Sugar, Canola Oil, Coconut, Whey, Oat Flour, Almonds, Homey, Vitamin E (mixed tocopherols) added to preserve freshness. 

Contains: Wheat, Milk, and Soy

Maple & Brown Sugar Oatmeal

Ingredients:  Whole Grain Rolled Oats, Sugar, Natural and Artificial Flavors.  

Contains: Wheat, Milk, and Soy

Pancakes- Blueberry

Ingredients:  Enriched Bleached Flour, Artificial Blueberry Nuggets, Sugar, Soy Flour, Corn Sugar, Powdered Buttermilk, Corn Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Powdered Whole Eggs, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Salt, and Monocalcium Phosphate. Enriched Bleached Flour:  flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin.  Artificial Blueberry Nuggets: dextrose, partially hydrogenated soybean and cottonseed oils, flour, citric acid, cellulose gum, maltodextrin, pectin, artificial flavor, blue #1, red #40.  Contains: Wheat, Milk, and Soy

Chocolate Protein Shake

Ingredients:  Chocolate Flavor Mix, Sugar, Whey Protein Concentrate, Lecithin, Guar Gum.

Chocolate Flavored Mix:  cane sugar, whey, non-fat dry milk, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, cocoa, corn syrup solids, sodium caseinate, guar gum, mono and diglycerides, salt, dipotassium phosphate, lecithin, Vitamin A palmitate, Vitamin D3 cholecalciferol.

Contains: Milk and Soy

Cheesy Mac

Ingredients:  Enriched Pasta, Cheese Sauce Mix, Cornstarch, Butter Flavor, Cheese Flavor. Enriched Pasta: semolina flour (wheat), niacin, ferrous sulfate (iron), thiamine mononitrate. Cheese Sauce Mix:  Cheese powder {cheddar and blue cheese (pasteurized milk, salt, extract of annatto, cheese culture, enzymes.) whey, buttermilk, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, salt, natural flavor, citric acid, lactic acid, artificial color (yellow 5, yellow 5 lake, yellow 6, yellow 6 lake)}, modified food starch, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, whey, corn syrup solids, natural flavors, salt, sodium caseinate, autolyzed yeast extract, lactic acid, guar gum, and less than 2% sunflower oil added to prevent caking. Contains:  Wheat, Milk, and Soy

Tomato Macaroni with Beef

Ingredients:  Enriched Pasta, Soy Protein, Cornstarch, Tomato Powder, Beef flavor, Onion, Potato, Garlic, and Salt.  Enriched Pasta:  semolina flour (wheat), niacin, ferrous sulfate (iron), thiamine mononitrate. Beef Flavor: salt, maltodextrin, dextrose, whey, hydronized corn gluten, sugar, onion, natural flavors, caramel color, disodium inosinate, parsley, and less than 2 % sunflower oil and silicon dioxide Soy Protein:  soy flour, caramel color, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, salt, hydrolyzed corn-soy-wheat protein, and autolyzed yeast.

Contains Wheat, Milk, and Soy

Chicken Alfredo

Ingredients:  Seasoning Blend, Enriched Pasta, Soy Protein, Red & Green Bell pepper, Celery, Chicken Flavor.  Enriched Pasta: semolina flour (wheat), niacin, ferrous sulfate (iron), thiamine mononitrate. Chicken Flavor:  salt, maltodextrin, sugar, dextrose, whey hydrolyzed com gluten, onion, spice extractives, garlic, spice, caramel color, disodium inosinate, citric acid and less than 2% silicon dioxide and sunflower oil. Soy Protein:  soy flour, caramel color, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, salt, hydrolyzed corn-soy-wheat protein, autolyzed yeast.  

Seasoning Blend:  partially hydrogenated soybean oil, wheat flour, whey, modified food starch, corn syrup solids, hydrolyzed soy protein, autolyzed yeast extract, natural flavor (torula yeast), onion, spices, turmeric and less than 2% silicon dioxide added to prevent caking.

Contains Wheat, Milk, and Soy

Tomato Basil Bisque

Ingredients:  Cream Soup Mix, Tomato Powder, Parmesan Cheese, Butter Flavor, Basil, Black Pepper.

Cream Soup Mix:  flour (wheat flour, enzyme added for improved baking, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin, riboflavin, and folic acid), maltodextrin, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, modified food starch, whey, corn syrup solids, salt, sodium caseinate, spices, disodium inosinate and guanylate, onion and dipotassium phosphate. Contains Wheat, Milk, and Soy

Creamy Chicken Rotini

Ingredients:  Enriched Pasta, Non-Dairy Creamer, Chicken Flavor, Cornstarch, Carrot, Peas, and/or Green beans, Soy Protein, Salt, Garlic, Onion, and Parsley.  Enriched Pasta:  Semolina flour (wheat), niacin, ferrous sulfate (iron), and thiamine mononitrate.

Non-Dairy Creamer:  corn syrup solids, partially hydrogenated canola oil, sodium caseinate, dipotassium phosphate, mono and di-glycerides, sodium silicoaluminate, artificial flavor.

Chicken Flavor:  salt, maltodextrin, dextrose, whey, hydronized corn gluten, sugar, onion, natural flavors, caramel color, disodium inosinate, parsley, and less than 2% sunflower and silicon dioxide.

Soy Protein: soy flour, caramel color, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, salt, hydrolyzed corn-soy-wheat protein, autolyzed yeast.  Contains Wheat, Milk, and Soy

Four Bean Chili

Ingredients:  Red Beans, Soy Protein, Non-Dairy Creamer, Pinto Beans, Black Beans, Navy Beans, Tomato Flakes, Onion, Tomato Powder, Chili Powder, Salt, Potato Flakes, Cornstarch, Red & Green Bell Pepper, Sugar, Garlic, Oregano, Cumin, Black Pepper.

Soy Protein:  soy flour, caramel color, partially hydrogenated soybean oil, salt, hydrolyzed corn-soy-wheat protein, autolyzed yeast.

Non-Dairy Creamer: corn syrup solids, partially hydrogenated canola oil, sodium caseinate, dipotassium phosphate, mono and di-glycerides, sodium silicoaluminate, artificial flavor.  Contains: Wheat, Milk, and Soy

Hearty Potato Soup

Ingredients:  Non-Dairy Creamer, Potato Flakes, Potato Dices, Wheat Flour, Chicken Flavor, Onion, Salt, Onion Powder, Butter Flavor, Parmesan Cheese, Garlic, Parsley, Black Pepper.

Non-Dairy Creamer:  corn syrup solids, partially hydrogenated canola oil, sodium caseinate, dipotassium phosphate, mono and di-glycerides, sodium silicoaluminate, artificial flavors.

Chicken Flavor:  salt, maltdextrin, sugar, dextrose, whey, hydrolyzed com gluten, onion, spice extractives, garlic, spice, camel color, disodium inosinate, citric acid, and less than 2% silicon dioxide and sunflower oil.  Contains:  Wheat, Milk, and Soy

